
Last Revised Jan 2024 

Basic Life Support (BLS) 
Schedule for 2024 

 
Call ext. 5530 or email education@redlandshospital.org  to register for the class. 

 Payment is NOT Required to register for employees. 
 

A refundable $20 cash or check deposit is required for a BLS book loan to take outside the hospital. 
The AHA BLS Text Book will be provided for you during class. 

 

For Non-Employees the class fee is $60.00 – Cash or check only.  
 

All classes are 08:00 am – 11:30 am in Weisser C/D 
You must be on time to attend class 

 

January 

Friday, January 5 

Friday, January 12  

Monday, January 22 

Tuesday, January 30 

 

February  

Wednesday, February 7 - Cancelled 

Thursday, February 15 

Tuesday, February 20 

Tuesday, February 27 

 

March  

Friday, March 1 

Monday, March 11 

Tuesday. March 19 

Thursday, March 28 

 

April 

Tuesday, April 2 - Cancelled 

Friday, April 12 

Friday, April 19 

Monday, April 29 

 

May 

Wednesday, May 1 

Monday, May 6 

Thursday, May 16 

Tuesday, May 21 
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June 

Wednesday, June 5 

Thursday, June 6 

Thursday, June 13 

Friday, June 14 

 

July 

Wednesday, July 3 

Tuesday, July 16 

Tuesday, July 23 

Monday, July 29 

 

August 

Thursday, August 1 

Monday, August 5 

Monday, August 19 

Friday, August 30 

 

September 

Tuesday, September 3 

Thursday, September 19 

Monday, September 23 

Monday, September 30 

 

October 

Thursday, October 10 

Thursday, October 17 

Friday, October 25 

Monday, October 28 

 

November  

Friday, November 1 

Thursday, November 7 

Thursday, November 14 

Monday, November 25 

 

December 

Monday, December 2 

Wednesday, December 18 

Thursday, December 19 

Thursday, December 26 

 
 


